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Name Pos DoBY | DoBM | DoBD | shintyou
5@ fl BB 1965 12 4
IMER Bz | |/F | 1997 10 8 180
HES E= ®’F 1989 12 21 181
BA At BF 1998 1 8 180
/T =N ®’FE 1985 1 28 167
XE BF 1990 11 4 181
H ®’FE | 1994 4 22 180
TR —& ’F | 1984 9 19 182
MH ®’FE 1991 12 5 178
RE #X ®’F 1988 9 26 183
Procedure
Cumulative | Cumulative
Frequency @ Percent Frequency Percent
2 2.63 2 2.63
1 1.32 3 3.95
2 2.63 5 6.58
3 3.95 8 10.53
4 5.26 12 15.79
6 7.89 18 23.68
5 6.58 23 30.26
3 3.95 26 34.21
8 10.53 34 4474
5 6.58 39 51.32
3 3.95 42 55.26
10 13.16 52 68.42
5 6.58 57 75.00
8 10.53 65 85.53
1 1.32 66 86.84
4 5.26 70 92.11
1 1.32 1l 93.42
4 5.26 75 98.68
1 1.32 76 100.00
Frequency Missing = 1
Cumulative | Cumulative
Frequency | Percent Frequency Percent
1 1.32 1 1.32
1 1.32 2 2.63
2 2.63 4 5.26
1 1.32 5 6.58
2 2.63 7 9.21
4 5.26 11 14.47
2 2.63 13 17.11
1 1.32 14 18.42
1 1.32 15 19.74
10 13.16 25 32.89
1 1.32 26 34.21
4 5.26 30 39.47
4 5.26 34 44.74

Frequency Missing = 1
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Cumulative | Cumulative

taijyuu | Frequency | Percent Frequency Percent
84 3 3.95 37 48.68
85 8 10.53 45 59.21
86 3 3.95 48 63.16
87 2 2.63 50 65.79
88 4 5.26 54 71.05
89 1 1.32 55 72.37
90 5 6.58 60 78.95
92 2 2.63 62 81.58
93 3 3.95 65 85.53
95 5 6.58 70 92.11
96 1 1.32 71 93.42
97 1 1.32 72 94.74
98 1 1.32 73 96.05
103 1 1.32 74 97.37
105 1 1.32 75 98.68
108 1 1.32 76 100.00

Frequency Missing = 1
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